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2022 Board Members

President Brian Kasiborski
Vice President Kirstyn Horan
Treasurer Hugh Conklin
Secretary Suzanne Kanine

Member-at-Large

Mitch Brown

Mark Andresky

Business Appraiser

Performance Business Advisors, LLC
209 E. Dixon Avenue

Charlevoix, MI 49720

Work: 616.855.1979

Cell: 616.970.0259
markandresky@gmail.com

Certified Exit Planner, Business Intermediary &

Mitch Brown
Entrepreneur

3460 Ecker Road
Petoskey, MI 49770
Cell: 231.818.0315
thebackdeck@aol.com

Jenny Brower

Licensed Sales Agent
Harbor/Brenn Insurance Agencies
1231 N US31 Hwy

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.838.4822

Cell: 231.683.1095
jenny@harborbrenn.com

Bill Cattin

Retired Safety & Compliance Engineer
Ford Motor Company

PO Box 606

Harbor Springs, MI 49740

Cell: 231.881.4607
bill_cattin@hotmail.com

Hugh Conklin

Retired

440 Hemlock

Boyne City, MI 49712
Cell: 231.675.1768
husan(@charter.net

Phil Harmon

Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa
4500 Odawa Circle

Harbor Springs, MI 49740

Work: 231.242.1421

Cell: 231.373.0392
pharmon@]tbbodawa-nsn.gov

Kirstyn Horan

Community Health Coordinator

Health Department of Northwest Michigan
1513 Kilborn Drive

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.347.5362

Cell: 419.205.0174
horan.Kirstyn@gmail.com

Lisa Hoyt

Membership Director

Petoskey Regional Chamber of Commerce
401 E. Mitchell Street

Petoskey, M1 49770

Work: 231.347.4150
lisa@petoskeychamber.com

Hob Ingleson
Attorney

Harris Law Firm

410 Petoskey Street
Petoskey, MI 49770
Work: 231.347.4444
Cell: 231.758.2356
hob@nmilawyers.com

Brooke Jacoby

Attorney

920 E. Mitchell
Petoskey, M1 49770
Cell: 231.340.1952
bjacoby.law@gmail.com

Suzi Kanine

Emmet County Clerk
200 Division Street
Petoskey, MI 49770
Work: 231.348.1745
Cell: 989.992.6558

skanine@emmetcountz.org

Brian Kasibosrski

Attorney

Westcor Land Title Insurance Company
910 East Mitchell Street

Petoskey, M1 49770

Cell: 313.801.5905
bkasiborski@gmail.com
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Cyndy Tonkavich

Retired 5™ Grade Teacher
1805 Cottage Trail

East Jordan, MI 49727
Home: 231.536.7280
Cell: 989.280.0889
ctonkavich@gmail.com
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